

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J

DATE : JANUARY 07, 2025

PER COURT :

1. These matters are not board. Upon mentioning, taken on board for continuation of interim relief. These matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

Serial No (with connected matters)	Date
WRIT PETITION NO. 5355 OF 2024	20.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 12189 OF 2024	20.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 7487 OF 2022	20.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 12100 OF 2024	20.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 12732 OF 2024	24.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 4389 OF 2024	25.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 4169 OF 2024	25.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 5824 OF 2022	18.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 12045 OF 2024	25.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 7626 OF 2024	17.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 5776 OF 2024	24.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 12104 OF 2024	24.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 6681 OF 2024	25.02.2025
WRIT PETITION NO. 5091 OF 2022	25.02.2025

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)